NF22-E780
Air-cooled refrigeration
Cooling capacity: 38 kW
Power supply:
3-phase 380 to 415 VAC (50/60 Hz)
3-phase 460 to 480 VAC (60 Hz)
Set temperature range: 5 to 35°C
Max. ambient temperature: 45°C

BP RRD 2M
(UL Standards)
How to Order
Option 1
Nil None
A With caster adjuster-foot
D Electric conductivity control
K∗1 With fluid fill port
M Applicable to deionized water piping
∗1   This is a manual fluid fill port that is
different from the automatic fluid fill
port. Fluid can be supplied manually
into the tank without removing the
side panel. (Fluid can be supplied
manually for models without option K
if the side panel is removed.)
Power supply
46
3-phase 380 to 415 VAC (50/60 Hz)
3-phase 460 to 480 VAC (60 Hz)
Pipe thread type
Nil Rc
F G (With Rc-G conversion fitting)
N NPT (With Rc-NPT conversion fitting)
Cooling method
A Air-cooled refrigeration
Cooling capacity
400 38 kW
HRS 400 A 46
Thermo-chiller  Standard Type
Air-cooled 460 V Type HRS400 Series
Specifications
Model HRS400-A-46
Cooling method Air-cooled refrigeration
Refrigerant R410A (HFC)
Refrigerant charge kg 3.7
Control method PID control
Ambient temperature/Altitude∗1, 7, 9 °C Temperature: –5 to 45, Altitude: less than 3000 m
C
ir
cu
la
ti
n
g
 fl
u
id
 s
ys
te
m
Circulating fluid∗1, 2 Tap water, 15% Ethylene glycol aqueous solution, Deionized water
Set temperature range∗1 °C 5 to 35
Cooling capacity∗3, 7 kW 38
Heating capacity∗4 kW 8
Temperature stability∗5 °C ±0.1
Pump
capacity
50/60 Hz
Rated flow (Outlet) L/min 125 (0.45 MPa)
Maximum flow rate L/min 180